


Hot Sandwiches (served on warm Ciabatta, with Crisps & Coleslaw

Cajun Chicken
Bacon, Baby Gem Lettuce and Garlic

Grilled Halloumi
Marinated Courgette and Spiced Houmous

Steak
Onion, Mushroom and Peppercorn Sauce

£9.50

£9.00

£14.00

Cold Sandwiches (choice of Brown, White or GF bread, with Crisps 
& Coleslaw

Prawn Marie Rose
Ham & Tomato
Smoked Salmon & Cucumber
Cheese & Pickle

Add a Bowl of Soup

£8.00
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50

£4.00

SERVED FROM 12PM - 2PM DAILY

Prices are all inclusive of VAT at 20%
Everything on our menus is produced on-site, in an environment where the following 

allergens are present and used regularly: NUTS, PEANUTS, GLUTEN, MILK & 
LACTOSE, EGG, FISH, MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS, SOYA, LUPIN, CELERY, 

MUSTARD, SESAME SEEDS

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR SPECIFIC REQUIREMENT, LET US KNOW AND 
OUR CHEF WILL BE HAPPY TO ADVISE, OR ADAPT THE MENU


