

TOR-NA-COILLE





THE GREEDY GOOSE



COCKTAIL BAR & RESTAURANT



SERVED FROM 12PM - 2PM DAILY

Hot Sandwiches (served on warm Ciabatta, with Crisps & Coleslaw

Cajun Chicken Bacon, Baby Gem Lettuce and Garlic	£9.50
Grilled Halloumi Marinated Courgette and Spiced Houmous	£9.00
Steak	£14.00

Onion, Mushroom and Peppercorn Sauce

Cold Sandwiches (choice of Brown, White or GF bread, with Crisps & Coleslaw

Prawn Marie Rose	£8.00
Ham & Tomato	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Cucumber	£8.00
Cheese & Pickle	£7.50
Add a Rowl of Soun	£4 00

Prices are all inclusive of VAT at 20%

Everything on our menus is produced on-site, in an environment where the following allergens are present and used regularly: NUTS, PEANUTS, GLUTEN, MILK & LACTOSE, EGG, FISH, MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS, SOYA, LUPIN, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME SEEDS

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR SPECIFIC REQUIREMENT, LET US KNOW AND OUR CHEF WILL BE HAPPY TO ADVISE, OR ADAPT THE MENU

